
                            Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                             Lions Park
                                        Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                         September 18, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 4644  Maya Munger                6  Hamilton Middle School           12:52.7  6:27 
      2 4678  Ella Tieman                7  Monona Grove                     12:58.4  6:30 
      3 4618  Lily Johnson               6  Barneveld Middle School          13:06.6  6:34 
      4 4636  Elsa Block                 7  Hamilton Middle School           13:08.8  6:35 
      5 4643  Paloma Lohr                7  Hamilton Middle School           14:13.6  7:07 
      6 4728  Harlow Terfuchte           6  Mount Horeb                      14:33.6  7:17 
      7 4616  Madalyn Heller             6  Barneveld Middle School          14:33.9  7:17 
      8 4775  Christine Gregg            6  Sauk Prairie                     14:35.9  7:18 
      9 4771  Brynn Dischler             6  Sauk Prairie                     14:47.4  7:24 
     10 4014  Ginnie Culp                6  Cheroke Middle School            14:48.1  7:25 
     11 4713  Marie Hutchins             7  Mount Horeb                      14:52.6  7:27 
     12 4710  Marissa Czyzewski          6  Mount Horeb                      14:53.6  7:27 
     13 4718  Ashlyn Nemo                6  Mount Horeb                      15:12.8  7:37 
     14 7698  Claire Dreyer              7  Cheroke Middle School            15:14.5  7:38 
     15 4781  Aria Mcelderry             6  Sauk Prairie                     15:35.6  7:48 
     16 4705  Ava Beglinger              6  Mount Horeb                      15:35.6  7:48 
     17 4818  Hazel McGlynn              7  Webb Middle School               15:46.1  7:54 
     18 4187  Capri Carlson              7  Cheroke Middle School            15:47.7  7:54 
     19 4780  Kelsey Marquardt           6  Sauk Prairie                     15:50.5  7:56 
     20 4824  Brea Schultz               6  Webb Middle School               15:53.0  7:57 
     21 4732  Evelyn Wyse                7  Mount Horeb                      16:02.4  8:02 
     22 4723  Alexis Shaffer             6  Mount Horeb                      16:04.9  8:03 
     23 4619  Nora Kleimenhagen          6  Barneveld Middle School          16:05.2  8:03 
     24 4638  Healey Gravunder           6  Hamilton Middle School           16:10.3  8:06 
     25 4770  Izabel Brickl              6  Sauk Prairie                     16:10.6  8:06 
     26 4662  Zoey Andringa              7  Monona Grove                     16:16.0  8:08 
     27 4803  Hillary Alcantar           7  Webb Middle School               16:18.8  8:10 
     28 4813  Kendall Krueger            7  Webb Middle School               16:19.6  8:10 
     29 4641  Eleanor Kruse              6  Hamilton Middle School           16:21.4  8:11 
     30 4621  Amelia Oyen                6  Barneveld Middle School          16:31.2  8:16 
     31 4669  Sophia Hollar              7  Monona Grove                     16:38.0  8:19 
     32 4774  Margaret Engelby           6  Sauk Prairie                     16:43.8  8:22 
     33 4821  Ashlyn Ohan                7  Webb Middle School               16:44.8  8:23 
     34 4785  Lyla Sherman               6  Sauk Prairie                     17:05.6  8:33 
     35 4613  Freya Boehm                7  Barneveld Middle School          17:06.0  8:33 
     36 4668  Collins Greene             7  Monona Grove                     17:11.4  8:36 
     37 4665  Simone Brown               7  Monona Grove                     17:12.2  8:37 
     38 4820  Riley Mueller              7  Webb Middle School               17:20.1  8:41 
     39 4661  Natalie Andrews            7  Monona Grove                     17:20.2  8:41 
     40 4214  Julia Wickizer             7  Cheroke Middle School            17:36.3  8:49 
     41 3183  Aliah Conley               6  Cheroke Middle School            17:44.0  8:52 
     42 1863  Sofie Nessel               6  Cheroke Middle School            17:48.1  8:55 
     43 4614  Aubrey DeRosier            7  Barneveld Middle School          17:51.1  8:56 
     44 3142  Harlowe Bulman             7  Cheroke Middle School            17:52.3  8:57 
     45 4615  Allison Gruber             7  Barneveld Middle School          17:59.5  9:00 
     46 4722  Theresa Seibel             6  Mount Horeb                      18:14.4  9:08 
     47 4778  Audrey Judd                6  Sauk Prairie                     18:15.4  9:08 
     48 4816  Erika Machovec             6  Webb Middle School               18:18.4  9:10 
     49 4809  Aria Gada                  7  Webb Middle School               18:23.4  9:12 
     50 4716  Abigail Marshaus           7  Mount Horeb                      18:33.3  9:17 
     51 4674  Pyper Lemon                7  Monona Grove                     18:40.6  9:21 
     52 4805  Mackenzie Avis             7  Webb Middle School               18:41.5  9:21 
     53 3176  Kara Parpart               6  Cheroke Middle School            18:42.6  9:22 
     54 4783  Monserrat Mendez Retamoza  6  Sauk Prairie                     18:45.9  9:23 
     55 4010  Sophie Chirbiga            6  Cheroke Middle School            19:13.8  9:37 
     56 4024  Ani Hankey                 7  Cheroke Middle School            19:31.2  9:46 
     57 1877  Jazelle Diebels            F  Cheroke Middle School            19:50.6  9:56 
     58 4810  Madalynn Hooker            7  Webb Middle School               20:02.9 10:02 
     59 4808  Chelsea Ericson            6  Webb Middle School               20:10.8 10:06 
     60 4717  Maddilyn Mechler           7  Mount Horeb                      20:16.0 10:08 
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     61 4804  Monica Alcantar - Venegas  7  Webb Middle School               20:35.0 10:18 
     62 4784  Emmersyn Rubbert           6  Sauk Prairie                     20:37.3 10:19 
     63 4707  Ava Bowers                 6  Mount Horeb                      20:37.8 10:19 
     64 4637  Dinah Bogen                6  Hamilton Middle School           20:40.7 10:21 
     65 4667  Nicole Faughan             7  Monona Grove                     20:49.1 10:25 
     66 4620  Annalee Luna               6  Barneveld Middle School          20:55.6 10:28 
     67 4642  Lucia Lienhardt            6  Hamilton Middle School           20:57.7 10:29 
     68 3184  Lilly Zuckerman            6  Cheroke Middle School            21:05.1 10:33 
     69 4721  Lucy Rosemeyer             7  Mount Horeb                      21:11.9 10:36 
     70 3691  Eloise Cao                 7  Cheroke Middle School            21:31.0 10:46 
     71 4647  Ariah Simmons              6  Hamilton Middle School           21:52.0 10:56 
     72 4677  Danika Splain              7  Monona Grove                     22:00.8 11:01 
     73 4711  Azalah Dobbins             6  Mount Horeb                      22:12.8 11:07 
     74 4779  Brianna Kuhnke             6  Sauk Prairie                     22:30.6 11:16 
     75 4714  Avi Laeser                 7  Mount Horeb                      22:34.6 11:18 
     76 4777  Sari Hubbard               6  Sauk Prairie                     22:42.4 11:22 
     77 4639  Agnes Hicken Mackey        6  Hamilton Middle School           23:25.6 11:43 
     78 4663  Aurora Archibald           7  Monona Grove                     23:38.0 11:49 
     79 4812  Cassy Keele                7  Webb Middle School               24:00.4 12:01 
     80 4726  Zoe Stack                  7  Mount Horeb                      24:46.0 12:23 
     81 4729  Hadley Westemeier          6  Mount Horeb                      24:52.3 12:27 
     82 4733  Sarah Zelle                6  Mount Horeb                      25:02.9 12:32 
     83 4806  Olive Bauer                7  Webb Middle School               25:38.6 12:50 
     84 4727  Deykota Stoll              6  Mount Horeb                      27:13.1 13:37 
     85 4851  Olivia Kerl                6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  27:34.6 13:48 
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      1 4709  Mia Caygill                8  Mount Horeb                      11:50.5  5:56 
      2 4645  Kylie Richardson           8  Hamilton Middle School           13:06.2  6:34 
      3 3964  Peyton Longley             8  Cheroke Middle School            13:24.4  6:43 
      4 4772  Maya Dischler              8  Sauk Prairie                     13:24.6  6:43 
      5 4671  Ashlyn Kodl                8  Monona Grove                     14:18.6  7:10 
      6 4612  Emma Asen                  8  Barneveld Middle School          14:25.4  7:13 
      7 4730  Emily Wittenwyler          8  Mount Horeb                      14:37.2  7:19 
      8 4223  Ellie Lalande              8  Cheroke Middle School            14:46.3  7:24 
      9 4769  Naomi Bermudo              8  Sauk Prairie                     15:08.8  7:35 
     10 4815  Ali Machovec               8  Webb Middle School               15:17.2  7:39 
     11 4776  Kjersten Hagen             8  Sauk Prairie                     15:49.8  7:55 
     12 4623  Natalie Wilson             8  Barneveld Middle School          16:38.4  8:20 
     13 4819  Mia Moreland               8  Webb Middle School               17:01.0  8:31 
     14 4852  Sofija Lang                8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  17:02.5  8:32 
     15 4675  Amelia Maskel              8  Monona Grove                     17:05.7  8:33 
     16 4708  Kira Buttner               8  Mount Horeb                      17:38.4  8:50 
     17 4706  Nesta Benzing              8  Mount Horeb                      17:45.5  8:53 
     18 4715  Bostynn Marquis            8  Mount Horeb                      17:55.2  8:58 
     19 4720  Isabel Peralta             8  Mount Horeb                      17:58.7  9:00 
     20 4676  Claire Schaub              8  Monona Grove                     18:35.5  9:18 
     21 4670  Lindsey Janda              8  Monona Grove                     18:37.1  9:19 
     22 3967  Eva Nobile                 8  Cheroke Middle School            19:03.5  9:32 
     23 4782  Ava Meise                  8  Sauk Prairie                     19:37.8  9:49 
     24 4817  Maite Martinez-Alva        8  Webb Middle School               20:48.3 10:25 
     25 4664  Grace Beyer                8  Monona Grove                     21:09.5 10:35 
     26 4725  Lizzy Simonson             8  Mount Horeb                      22:54.6 11:28 
     27 4814  Brooke Kvalheim            8  Webb Middle School               22:58.9 11:30 
     28 4807  Brooklyn Cloud             8  Webb Middle School               25:24.5 12:43 
     9/18/2023  6:28PM
                                                                              Page 1



                         Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                          Lions Park
                                     Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2023
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        

    1.    54  Hamilton Middle School                  (13:54.4  69:31.6 3:17.6)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Maya Munger                6 12:52.7
    2      4  Kylie Richardson           8 13:06.2
    3      6  Elsa Block                 7 13:08.8
    4      9  Paloma Lohr                7 14:13.6
    5     33  Healey Gravunder           6 16:10.3
    6   ( 37) Eleanor Kruse              6 16:21.4
    7   ( 49) Dinah Bogen                6 20:40.7

    2.    67  Mount Horeb                             (14:09.5  70:47.5 3:03.1)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Mia Caygill                8 11:50.5
    2     12  Harlow Terfuchte           6 14:33.6
    3     15  Emily Wittenwyler          8 14:37.2
    4     19  Marie Hutchins             7 14:52.6
    5     20  Marissa Czyzewski          6 14:53.6
    6   ( 22) Ashlyn Nemo                6 15:12.8
    7   ( 26) Ava Beglinger              6 15:35.6

    3.    85  Sauk Prairie                            (14:42.5  73:32.3 2:11.0)
  ====================================================
    1      8  Maya Dischler              8 13:24.6
    2     14  Christine Gregg            6 14:35.9
    3     17  Brynn Dischler             6 14:47.4
    4     21  Naomi Bermudo              8 15:08.8
    5     25  Aria Mcelderry             6 15:35.6
    6   ( 29) Kjersten Hagen             8 15:49.8
    7   ( 30) Kelsey Marquardt           6 15:50.5

    4.    92  Cheroke Middle School                   (14:48.2  74:01.0 2:23.3)
  ====================================================
    1      7  Peyton Longley             8 13:24.4
    2     16  Ellie Lalande              8 14:46.3
    3     18  Ginnie Culp                6 14:48.1
    4     23  Claire Dreyer              7 15:14.5
    5     28  Capri Carlson              7 15:47.7
    6   ( 47) Julia Wickizer             7 17:36.3
    7   ( 48) Aliah Conley               6 17:44.0

    5.    99  Barneveld Middle School                 (14:56.5  74:42.3 3:24.6)
  ====================================================
    1      5  Lily Johnson               6 13:06.6
    2     11  Emma Asen                  8 14:25.4
    3     13  Madalyn Heller             6 14:33.9
    4     32  Nora Kleimenhagen          6 16:05.2
    5     38  Amelia Oyen                6 16:31.2
    6   ( 40) Natalie Wilson             8 16:38.4
    7   ( 44) Freya Boehm                7 17:06.0

    6.   129  Monona Grove                            (15:27.4  77:16.7 4:07.3)
  ====================================================
    1      3  Ella Tieman                7 12:58.4
    2     10  Ashlyn Kodl                8 14:18.6
    3     34  Zoey Andringa              7 16:16.0
    4     39  Sophia Hollar              7 16:38.0
    5     43  Amelia Maskel              8 17:05.7
    6   ( 45) Collins Greene             7 17:11.4
    7   ( 46) Simone Brown               7 17:12.2
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    7.   153  Webb Middle School                      (15:55.0  79:34.7 1:02.4)
  ====================================================
    1     24  Ali Machovec               8 15:17.2
    2     27  Hazel McGlynn              7 15:46.1
    3     31  Brea Schultz               6 15:53.0
    4     35  Hillary Alcantar           7 16:18.8
    5     36  Kendall Krueger            7 16:19.6
    6   ( 41) Ashlyn Ohan                7 16:44.8
    7   ( 42) Mia Moreland               8 17:01.0


